
2,7 km  am  06.10.2012

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 298 Kosbothe, Max Emil Triathlon Verein Berlin 09 M301 1 1 0 : 3 4 
2 297 Mak, Oliver TSV Germania 1887 Neustadt/O. M400 1 1 0 : 4 7 
3 282 Oehler, Elias SG Möschlitz M301 2 1 1 : 0 0 
4 275 Knoch, Sebastian SG Möschlitz M301 3 1 1 : 0 1 
5 292 Schönfelder, Maik VfB Schleiz M302 4 1 1 : 2 7 
6 281 Höfer, Paul VfB Schleiz M301 5 1 1 : 4 5 
7 293 Bächer, Sven VfB Schleiz M1172 1 1 1 : 4 6 
8 274 Jordanov, Georgi GS Schleiz M302 6 1 1 : 5 7 
9 296 Lange, Kim TSV Germania 1887 Neustadt/O. W400 1 1 2 : 0 2 

10 276 Püchler, Lisa-Marie Saalfeld W400 2 1 2 : 0 6 
11 295 Poßner, Pia TSV Germania 1887 Neustadt/O. W301 1 1 2 : 1 8 
12 280 Mädler, Mirka LG Vogtland W400 3 1 2 : 3 5 
13 299 Thieme, Leon SC Syrau M203 1 1 3 : 3 9 
14 287 Hofmann, Jonas SG Möschlitz M203 2 1 3 : 4 2 
15 279 Weiß, Lasse SG Möschlitz M301 7 1 3 : 4 6 
16 294 Herdegen, Linda TSV Germania 1887 Neustadt/O. W301 2 1 3 : 5 4 
17 278 Racek, Swenja Schleiz W597 1 1 4 : 3 3 
18 286 Locher, Jocelyne SG Möschlitz W302 3 1 4 : 3 4 
19 273 Glück, Tino SV Saale-Orla 08 e.V. M1074 1 1 4 : 3 6 
20 277 Schindler, Linus HBS Elektrobau M302 8 1 7 : 2 2 
21 283 Alberti, Kay Schleizer Werkstätten M978 1 1 9 : 4 4 
22 272 Schädlich, Bernd SV Saale-Orla 08 e.V. M1074 2 1 9 : 4 5 

2,7 km  am  06.10.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  MK U10
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 299 Thieme, Leon SC Syrau M203 1 1 3 : 3 9 
2 287 Hofmann, Jonas SG Möschlitz M203 2 1 3 : 4 2 

2,7 km  am  06.10.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  MK U12
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 298 Kosbothe, Max Emil Triathlon Verein Berlin 09 M301 1 1 0 : 3 4 
2 282 Oehler, Elias SG Möschlitz M301 2 1 1 : 0 0 
3 275 Knoch, Sebastian SG Möschlitz M301 3 1 1 : 0 1 
4 292 Schönfelder, Maik VfB Schleiz M302 4 1 1 : 2 7 
5 281 Höfer, Paul VfB Schleiz M301 5 1 1 : 4 5 
6 274 Jordanov, Georgi GS Schleiz M302 6 1 1 : 5 7 
7 279 Weiß, Lasse SG Möschlitz M301 7 1 3 : 4 6 
8 277 Schindler, Linus HBS Elektrobau M302 8 1 7 : 2 2 

2,7 km  am  06.10.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  WK U12
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 295 Poßner, Pia TSV Germania 1887 Neustadt/O. W301 1 1 2 : 1 8 
2 294 Herdegen, Linda TSV Germania 1887 Neustadt/O. W301 2 1 3 : 5 4 
3 286 Locher, Jocelyne SG Möschlitz W302 3 1 4 : 3 4 
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2,7 km  am  06.10.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  MJ U14
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 297 Mak, Oliver TSV Germania 1887 Neustadt/O. M400 1 1 0 : 4 7 

2,7 km  am  06.10.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  WJ U14
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 296 Lange, Kim TSV Germania 1887 Neustadt/O. W400 1 1 2 : 0 2 
2 276 Püchler, Lisa-Marie Saalfeld W400 2 1 2 : 0 6 
3 280 Mädler, Mirka LG Vogtland W400 3 1 2 : 3 5 

2,7 km  am  06.10.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  WJ U16
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 278 Racek, Swenja Schleiz W597 1 1 4 : 3 3 

2,7 km  am  06.10.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  M30
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 283 Alberti, Kay Schleizer Werkstätten M978 1 1 9 : 4 4 

2,7 km  am  06.10.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  M35
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 273 Glück, Tino SV Saale-Orla 08 e.V. M1074 1 1 4 : 3 6 
2 272 Schädlich, Bernd SV Saale-Orla 08 e.V. M1074 2 1 9 : 4 5 

2,7 km  am  06.10.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  M40
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 293 Bächer, Sven VfB Schleiz M1172 1 1 1 : 4 6 
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3. Schleizer Wisentalauf


